CNV_M1 HG19 14 46748484 46770791 CHB

H CNO m CN1

NALSST0  mm— NA18567

NA1ESTO
nageblat® LI L I
NATBs3s —_—
Rl e— NA1EST2
DL ——— ey
TR | T =——

NAL8S60  mmmm— NALESLL

NasssTy
NALBRET S 0 000 B R 0 NAlBS3S
Nasges =
NAlssts s
NAlssis Ntaeos
NAlssss NAlgers
Natase2 NAlzsty
[Py —— NAlasos
Natss12 NAlzss
Natasse NAlzsty
NAtgsie NAlzss
NAlssts 525
NAlgstt NAlssss
NAlgsse NAless:
NAlgsss NAlzsed
NAlsset NAlesss
NALEsso e
natssey
AT
Natesss Nataes?
NALES0 s NAlgsst
Ntsses NAlzsss
R —— NAlzsts
Natasos NAlzsts
NATESTe AT O O NAlzses
NAIERS et NALES?
RATEs1s NAler
NALSS3? NAlesre
NALES? NAleses
—— ] NAlesss
Natasss S RATEsss
—
fre g —— Il —
NA1Bs39 ARiser
- Nataeso
NATgsEd A R BTN NAlgsss
PO~ NAlsezs
NAISS!? _ s | NAleses
Nasges | RAtEsss
NAlgsst NatssTa
NAIEES)D ey g
NA1gse DU I L —— v
NAlgsT: — AL
NAIgER I VA
1 e AR
Nmssz
Nmm
Natgess
NAlgs
RAlEsse
NA:assz
e NA18532
e ——— ey
NI VA
0 e NALESse
NAlgssE NAisss4

NA18547
NA18541

Nalgsos
| O IR 1525

Nmsss
— NA18618
NA18624
NA18623
NA18606
NA18572
NA18539
NA18538
— NA10632
NA18636
NA18612
NA18610
NA18582
NA;
N

NA18553
NA18525

NA185TT
NA18550

NA18632

NA18539
NA18637
NA18582
NA18617

3

18550
(18539
NA18592 — NAL8555

— NA18555

e
-——-——Ie NSt
Naleosz
s
I ——————— V13552
NA18526
-

NA18621

NALS573  m—
NA18543  mm—
NA18549
NA18530
NA18605  mmmm—
Ly

NA18558

fstce——— e T
L — NAL5516
NA18627
Nalget
NA18597
NA18593
NA18543
Natgz?

NA18535
NA18530

NA18603
NA18536
——— i
a
I —

NA18638
NA18622
NA18536

NA18630
NA18558

st
Natgey? 1 KRN LI 1
et

b5 ————— ----
NS

NA18621
NALEEES
NA18534
NALESY
NALSS11  m—

—s
NAtasas
fnteesg———— T IIINET T & 1 D T
I
o

sl
[ —
s
et
e
i
i
i
f ——
e
et
i
i
s
premes
e
s
i
i
i
prvees
s
s
i
w
R 'Hllllllllll
—

NMEGJD

]

NA18526

Rl

NA;
NA18543
NAL8530
— NAL8534

— NALE507

-100.0 -80.0 —-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




